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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:21pm ET

AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Fear No Evil's 10 3 0 0.769 8-0 8-0 1920.00 1636.00 2378.00

SWAG SPECIALIST 10 3 0 0.769 7-1 7-1 1866.50 1558.00 2300.00

Can Opener 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 5-3 1682.50 1609.50 2045.00

Team 15 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 5-3 1692.50 1720.00 2033.50

Team 13 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 4-4 1671.50 1676.50 2013.00

Oscar's team 6 7 0 0.462 2-6 2-6 1577.50 1520.00 1925.50

Mrs. Shepard 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 2-6 1423.00 1674.50 1728.00

Joe's Pros 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 2-6 1409.00 1642.00 1742.50

Killer Quillers 3 10 0 0.231 1-7 1-7 1376.50 1549.50 1697.50

Total Points
The Fear No Evil's 2378.00

SWAG SPECIALIST 2300.00

Can Opener 2045.00

Team 15 2033.50

Team 13 2013.00

Oscar's team 1925.50

Joe's Pros 1742.50

Mrs. Shepard 1728.00

Killer Quillers 1697.50
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NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Scorpions 10 3 0 0.769 7-1 7-1 1851.50 1558.50 2321.00

Mean Mechine 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 5-3 1603.00 1490.50 1986.50

Bombsaway 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 5-3 1803.50 1587.50 2184.00

4 QUARTERS 7 6 0 0.538 2-6 2-6 1639.00 1612.50 2068.00

Silverbak1 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 3-5 1686.50 1608.00 2026.50

Mr. Shepard 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 4-4 1685.50 1610.50 1987.50

Throw from the 1 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 4-4 1513.50 1758.50 1855.00

Show me your TDs 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 4-4 1428.50 1680.00 1769.00

Team 18 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 2-6 1268.00 1606.00 1527.00

Total Points
Scorpions 2321.00

Bombsaway 2184.00

4 QUARTERS 2068.00

Silverbak1 2026.50

Mr. Shepard 1987.50

Mean Mechine 1986.50

Throw from the 1 1855.00

Show me your TDs 1769.00

Team 18 1527.00
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